
Model : Spare Parts MURCIELAGO SV LP 670-4  Market: USA MY 2010

Group : 507-REAR DIFFERENTIAL CASE
Table : 507.01.00-REAR DIFFERENTIAL CASE

Ref. Code Q.ty Description

1  N  91126601 6 SCREW M6X16
2 WASHER (VALID UP TO MODEL YEAR 07)
3  0B9525584A 1 FLANGE
4  WHT002222 1 SEAL RING
5  0B9525596 1 SEAL RING
6  0B9517606 1 RING NUT
7  0A5409123A 1 BEARING
8  N  0138494 1 WASHER
9  N  10261311 9 NUT

10  N  0160276 1 PLUG
11  0B9507103A 1 REAR DIFFERENTIAL CASE
12  0B9517242K 2 0.05 mm ADJUSTMENT SHIM
12  0B9517242J 2 0.1 mm ADJUSTMENT SHIM
12  0B9517242H 2 0.2 mm ADJUSTMENT SHIM
12  0B9517242G 2 0.3 mm ADJUSTMENT SHIM
12  0B9517242F 2 0.5 MM ADJUSTMENT SHIM
13  WHT002221 2 GASKET
14  0B9501312A 2 FLANGE
15  0B9501660 2 BEARING
16  0B9525583 2 OIL SEAL
17  0B9501265B 1 FLANGE
18  02D525118B 1 OIL BREATHER PIPE
19  0B9507145B 1 COVER
20  0B9501144 1 SILENTBLOC
21  WHT003561 1 SCREW M14X80
22  086301141 1 MAGNETIC PLUG
23  N  0122981 2 RETAINING RING
24  086301114A 1 PLUG www.ca

r60
.co

m



Model : Spare Parts MURCIELAGO SV LP 670-4  Market: USA MY 2010

Group : 507-REAR DIFFERENTIAL CASE
Table : 507.01.00-REAR DIFFERENTIAL CASE

Ref. Code Q.ty Description

25  N  0903168 10 SCREW M8X30
26  N  01100845 16 NUT M8X1,25X6,5
27  410422395 16 WASHER
28  N  04440510 16 STUD BOLT M8X22
29  N  90305304 3 SCREW M6X10
31  0B9501716A 1 SHEET
32  WHT003614 1 NUT
33  N  01033520 4 SCREW M8X35
34  WHT002962 4 WASHER
35  410813761A 14 PLATE
36  410813297 2 SUPPORT
37  0B9525049 1 BREATHER PIPE
38  N  90686701 1 CLAMP

www.ca
r60

.co
m




